
2017030 TSA Junior Nationals
BD 16 Silver

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA011424
TSA011424

A1

[1] Brandon VAN HEERDEN

BYE

[1] Matthew NEL

3

4

TSA011335
TSA011335

A2

Tshepiso RAMOKONE

BYE

Tebello LECHOBA

5

6

TSA021346
TSA021346

GC
GC

A3

[3] Kyle SWANEPOEL

BYE

[3] Luca COUTINHO

7

8

TSA011468
TSA011468

A4

Tumelo PUTLANE

BYE

Pitso MABALEKA

9

10

TSA048454
TSA048454

A5

Sokolo NTEO

BYE

KARABO KHECHANE

11

12
NWP
NWP

A6

BYE

[4] Frans VAN SCHALKWYK
[4] Ettienne MULDER

13

14

TSA011307

TSA021469

TSA011307

TSA021469

GN

NW

GN

NW

Michael BAXTER

Joshua GILFILLAN 

Muntingh HAMMAN

JACOBUS  MOUTON 6-0, 6-1

15

16
TSA021331
TSA021331

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Muhammad PATEL
[2] Isa CHOONARA

[1] NEL / VAN HEERDEN

LECHOBA / RAMOKONE

6-2, 6-2

[3] COUTINHO / SWANEPOEL

MABALEKA / PUTLANE

6-2, 6-2

KHECHANE / NTEO

[4] MULDER / VAN SCHALKWYK

6-4, 6-3

BAXTER / HAMMAN

[2] CHOONARA / PATEL

Walkover

[1] NEL / VAN HEERDEN

[3] COUTINHO / SWANEPOEL

6-3, 6-4

[4] MULDER / VAN SCHALKWYK

BAXTER / HAMMAN

Walkover

[1] NEL / VAN HEERDEN

BAXTER / HAMMAN

Walkover

[1] NEL / VAN HEERDEN
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